Metal Raceway Product Range
Cable Management System
LADDER
1
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
Cable Ladder
In the electrical wiring of buildings ,Any Industrial or Commercial Units a cable tray system is used to support
insulated electric cables used for power distribution and communication. Cable trays are used as an alternative to

W
Rung
Spacing
H
L
I-Type Flange Straight Cable Ladder
G-Type Flange Straight Cable Ladder
W
L
H
ACCESSORIES
11
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
90˚ Horizontal Bend
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ELB90 150 50
KLA20050ELB90 200 50
KLA25050ELB90 250 50
KLA30050ELB90 300 50
KLA15075ELB90 150 75
KLA20075ELB90 200 75
KLA25075ELB90 250 75
KLA30075ELB90 300 75
KLA150100ELB90 150 100
KLA200100ELB90 200 100
KLA250100ELB90 250 100
KLA300100ELB90 300 100
KLA400100ELB90 400 100
KLA450100ELB90 450 100
KLA500100ELB90 500 100
KLA600100ELB90 600 100
KLA750100ELB90 750 100
KLA900100ELB90 900 100
KLA1000100ELB90 1000 100
KLA200125ELB90 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125EMB90 250 125
KLA300125ELB90 300 125
KLA400125ELB90 400 125
KLA450125ELB90 450 125
KLA500125ELB90 500 125
KLA600125ELB90 600 125
KLA750125ELB90 750 125
KLA900125ELB90 900 125
KLA1000125ELB90 1000 125
KLA200150ELB90 200 150
KLA250150ELB90 250 150
KLA300150ELB90 300 150
KLA400150ELB90 400 150
KLA450150ELB90 450 150
KLA500150ELB90 500 150
KLA600150ELB90 600 150
KLA750150ELB90 750 150
KLA900150ELB90 900 150
KLA1000150ELB90 1000 150
H
o
t
D

R
H
90º
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the ladder order
Standard Radius - 600mm
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
12
ACCESSORIES
45˚ Horizontal Bend
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ELB45 150 50
KLA20050ELB45 200 50
KLA25050ELB45 250 50
KLA30050ELB45 300 50
KLA15075ELB45 150 75
KLA20075ELB45 200 75
KLA25075ELB45 250 75
KLA30075ELB45 300 75
KLA150100ELB45 150 100
KLA200100ELB45 200 100
KLA250100ELB45 250 100
KLA300100ELB45 300 100
KLA400100ELB45 400 100
KLA450100ELB45 450 100
KLA500100ELB45 500 100
KLA600100ELB45 600 100
KLA750100ELB45 750 100
KLA900100ELB45 900 100
KLA1000100ELB45 1000 100
KLA200125ELB45 200 125
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125EMB45 250 125
KLA300125ELB45 300 125
KLA400125ELB45 400 125
KLA450125ELB45 450 125
KLA500125ELB45 500 125
KLA600125ELB45 600 125
KLA750125ELB45 750 125
KLA900125ELB45 900 125
KLA1000125ELB45 1000 125
KLA200150ELB45 200 150
KLA250150ELB45 250 150
KLA300150ELB45 300 150
KLA400150ELB45 400 150
KLA450150ELB45 450 150
KLA500150ELB45 500 150
KLA600150ELB45 600 150
KLA750150ELB45 750 150
KLA900150ELB45 900 150
KLA1000150ELB45 1000 150
H
o
t
D

 to
 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
KLA151550EC 150 150 50
KLA202050EC 200 200 50
KLA252550EC 250 250 50
KLA303050EC 300 300 50
KLA151575EC 150 150 75
KLA202075EC 200 200 75
KLA252575EC 250 250 75
KLA303075EC 300 300 75
KLA1515100EC 150 150 100
KLA2020100EC 200 200 100
KLA2525100EC 250 250 100
KLA3030100EC 300 300 100
KLA4040100EC 400 400 100
KLA4545100EC 450 450 100
KLA5050100EC 500 500 100
KLA6060100EC 600 600 100
KLA7575100EC 750 750 100
KLA90905100EC 900 900 100
KLA1001005100EC 1000 1000 100
KLA1515125EC 150 150 125
H
o
t
D

 to
 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
KLA2525125EC 250 250 125
KLA3030125EC 300 300 125
KLA4040125EC 400 400 125
KLA4545125EC 450 450 125
KLA5050125EC 500 500 125
KLA6060125EC 600 600 125
KLA7575125EC 750 750 125
KLA9090125EC 900 900 125
KLA100100125EC 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150EC 200 200 150
KLA2525150EC 250 250 150
KLA3030150EC 300 300 150
KLA4040150EC 400 400 150
KLA4545150EC 450 450 150
KLA5050150EC 500 500 150
KLA6060150EC 600 600 150
KLA7575150EC 750 750 150
KLA8080150EC 800 800 150
KLA9090150EC 900 900 150
KLA100100150EC 1000 1000 150
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the ladder order
Standard Radius - 600mm
R
90º
150 150
W2
W1
H
B
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
14
ACCESSORIES
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA2525125UC 250 250 125
KLA3030125UC 300 300 125
KLA4040125UC 400 400 125
KLA4545125UC 450 450 125
KLA5050125UC 500 500 125
KLA6060125UC 600 600 125
KLA7575125UC 750 750 125
KLA9090125UC 900 900 125
KLA100100125UC 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150UC 200 200 150
KLA2525150UC 250 250 150
KLA3030150UC 300 300 150
KLA4040150UC 400 400 150
KLA4545150UC 450 450 150
KLA5050150UC 500 500 150
KLA6060150UC 600 600 150
KLA7575150UC 750 750 150
KLA8080150UC 800 800 150
KLA9090150UC 900 900 150
KLA100100150UC 1000 1000 150
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA151550UC 150 150 50
KLA202050UC 200 200 50
KLA252550UC 250 250 50
KLA303050UC 300 300 50
KLA151575UC 150 150 75
KLA202075UC 200 200 75
KLA252575UC 250 250 75
KLA303075UC 300 300 75
KLA1515100UC 150 150 100
KLA2020100UC 200 200 100
KLA2525100UC 250 250 100
KLA3030100UC 300 300 100
KLA4040100UC 400 400 100
KLA4545100UC 450 450 100
KLA5050100UC 500 500 100
KLA6060100UC 600 600 100
KLA7575100UC 750 750 100
KLA90905100UC 900 900 100
KLA1001005100UC 1000 1000 100
KLA1515125UC 150 150 125
H
o
t
D

   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the ladder order
Standard Radius - 600mm
R
90º
150 150
W2
W1
H
B
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
15
ACCESSORIES
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA1511550HET 150 150 50
KLA2020150HET 200 200 50
KLA252550HET 250 250 50
KLA303050HET 300 300 50
KLA151575HET 150 150 75
KLA202075HET 200 200 75
KLA252575HET 250 250 75
KLA303075HET 300 300 75
KLA1515100HET 150 150 100
KLA2020100HET 200 200 100
KLA2525100HET 250 250 100
KLA3030100HET 300 300 100
KLA4040100HET 400 400 100
KLA4545100HET 450 450 100
KLA5050100HET 500 500 100
KLA6060100HET 600 600 100
KLA7575100HET 750 750 100
KLA9090100HET 900 900 100
KLA100100100HET 1000 1000 100
KLA2020125HET 200 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA2525125HET 250 250 125
KLA3030125HET 300 300 125
KLA4040125HET 400 400 125
KLA4545125HET 450 450 125
KLA5050125HET 500 500 125
KLA6060125HET 600 600 125
KLA7575125HET 750 750 125
KLA9090125HET 900 900 125
KLA100100125HET 1000 1000 125
KLA2020150HET 200 200 150
KLA2525150HET 250 250 150
KLA3030150HET 300 300 150
KLA4040150HET 400 400 150
KLA4545150HET 450 450 150
KLA5050150HET 500 500 150
KLA6060150HET 600 600 150
KLA7575150HET 750 750 150
KLA8080150 800 800 150
KLA9090150HET 900 900 150
KLA100100150HET 1000 1000 150
H
o
t
D

B
150150
W2
H
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the ladder order
Standard Radius - 600mm
ACCESSORIES
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
Horizonatal Unequal Tee
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250UT 150  50
KLA200W250UT 200  50
KLA250W250UT 250  50
KLA300W250UT 300  50
KLA150W275UT 150  75
KLA200W275UT 200  75
KLA250W275UT 250  75
KLA300W275UT 300  75
KLA150W2100UT 150  100
KLA200W2100UT 200  100
KLA250W2100UT 250  100
KLA300W2100UT 300  100
KLA400W2100UT 400  100
KLA450W2100UT 450  100
KLA500W2100UT 500  100
KLA600W2100UT 600  100
KLA750W2100UT 750  100
KLA900W2100UT 900  100
KLA1000W2100UT 1000  100
KLA200W2100UT 200  125
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125UT 250  125
KLA300W2125UT 300  125
KLA400W2125UT 400  125
KLA450W2125UT 450  125
KLA500W2125UT 500  125
KLA600W2125UT 600  125
KLA750W2125UT 750  125
KLA900W2125UT 900  125
KLA1000W2125UT 1000  125
KLA200W2125UT 200  150
KLA250W2125UT 250  150
KLA300W2125UT 300  150
KLA400W2125UT 400  150
KLA450W2125UT 450  150
KLA500W2125UT 500  150
KLA600W2125UT 600  150
KLA750W2125UT 750  150
KLA800W2125UT 800  150
KLA900W2125UT 900  150
KLA1000W2125UT 1000  150
20
0

B
H
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 600mm
16
ACCESSORIES
17
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
90˚ Vertical Internal Riser
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050IR-90 150 50
KLA20050IR-90 200 50
KLA25050IR-90 250 50
KLA30050IR-90 300 50
KLA15075IR-90 150 75
KLA20075IR-90 200 75
KLA25075IR-90 250 75
KLA30075IR-90 300 75
KLA150100IR-90 150 100
KLA200100IR-90 200 100
KLA250100IR-90 250 100
KLA300100IR-90 300 100
KLA400100IR-90 400 100
KLA450100IR-90 450 100
KLA500100IR-90 500 100
KLA600100IR-90 600 100
KLA750100IR-90 750 100
KLA900100IR-90 900 100
KLA1000100IR-90 1000 100
KLA200125IR-90 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125IR-90 250 125
KLA300125IR-90 300 125
KLA400125IR-90 400 125
KLA450125IR-90 450 125
KLA500125IR-90 500 125
KLA600125IR-90 600 125
KLA750125IR-90 750 125
KLA900125IR-90 900 125
KLA1000125IR-90 1000 125
KLA200150IR-90 200 150
KLA250150IR-90 250 150
KLA300150IR-90 300 150
KLA400150IR-90 400 150
KLA450150IR-90 450 150
KLA500150IR-90 500 150
KLA600150IR-90 600 150
KLA750150IR-90 750 150
KLA900150IR-90 900 150
KLA1000150IR-90 1000 150
H
o
t
D

15
0
BH
W
R  600mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 600mm
ACCESSORIES
45˚ Vertical Internal Riser
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050IR-45 150 50
KLA20050IR-45 200 50
KLA25050IR-45 250 50
KLA30050IR-45 300 50
KLA15075IR-45 150 75
KLA20075IR-45 200 75
KLA25075IR-45 250 75
KLA30075IR-45 300 75
KLA150100IR-45 150 100
KLA200100IR-45 200 100
KLA250100IR-45 250 100
KLA300100IR-45 300 100
KLA400100IR-45 400 100
KLA450100IR-45 450 100
KLA500100IR-45 500 100
KLA600100IR-45 600 100
KLA750100IR-45 750 100
KLA900100IR-45 900 100
KLA1000100IR-45 1000 100
KLA200125IR-45 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125IR-45 250 125
KLA300125IR-45 300 125
KLA400125IR-45 400 125
KLA450125IR-45 450 125
KLA500125IR-45 500 125
KLA600125IR-45 600 125
KLA750125IR-45 750 125
KLA900125IR-45 900 125
KLA1000125IR-45 1000 125
KLA200150IR-45 200 150
KLA250150IR-45 250 150
KLA300150IR-45 300 150
KLA400150IR-45 400 150
KLA450150IR-45 450 150
KLA500150IR-45 500 150
KLA600150IR-45 600 150
KLA750150IR-45 750 150
KLA900150IR-45 900 150
KLA1000150IR-45 1000 150
A
s
St
ra

BH
W
R  450mm
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 450mm
18
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
19
ACCESSORIES
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ER-90 150 50
KLA20050ER-90 200 50
KLA25050ER-90 250 50
KLA30050ER-90 300 50
KLA15075ER-90 150 75
KLA20075ER-90 200 75
KLA25075ER-90 250 75
KLA30075ER-90 300 75
KLA150100ER-90 150 100
KLA200100ER-90 200 100
KLA250100ER-90 250 100
KLA300100ER-90 300 100
KLA400100ER-90 400 100
KLA450100ER-90 450 100
KLA500100ER-90 500 100
KLA600100ER-90 600 100
KLA750100ER-90 750 100
KLA900100ER-90 900 100
KLA1000100ER-90 1000 100
KLA200125ER-90  200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125ER-90 250 125
KLA300125ER-90 300 125
KLA400125ER-90 400 125
KLA450125ER-90 450 125
KLA500125ER-90 500 125
KLA600125ER-90 600 125
KLA750125ER-90 750 125
KLA900125ER-90 900 125
KLA1000125ER-90 1000 125
KLA200150ER-90 200 150
KLA250150ER-90 250 150
KLA300150ER-90 300 150
KLA400150ER-90 400 150
KLA450150ER-90 450 150
KLA500150ER-90 500 150
KLA600150ER-90 600 150
KLA750150ER-90 750 150
KLA900150ER-90 900 150
KLA1000150ER-90 1000 150
A
s
St
ra

B R  600mm
150
H
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 600mm
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
20
ACCESSORIES
45˚ Vertical External Riser
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050ER-45 150 50
KLA20050ER-45 200 50
KLA25050ER-45 250 50
KLA30050ER-45 300 50
KLA15075ER-45 150 75
KLA20075ER-45 200 75
KLA25075ER-45 250 75
KLA30075ER-45 300 75
KLA150100ER-45 150 100
KLA200100ER-45 200 100
KLA250100ER-45 250 100
KLA300100ER-45 300 100
KLA400100ER-45 400 100
KLA450100ER-45 450 100
KLA500100ER-45 500 100
KLA600100ER-45 600 100
KLA750100ER-45 750 100
KLA900100ER-45 900 100
KLA1000100ER-45 1000 100
KLA200125ER-45  200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125ER-45 250 125
KLA300125ER-45 300 125
KLA400125ER-45 400 125
KLA450125ER-45 450 125
KLA500125ER-45 500 125
KLA600125ER-45 600 125
KLA750125ER-45 750 125
KLA900125ER-45 900 125
KLA1000125ER-45 1000 125
KLA200150ER-45 200 150
KLA250150ER-45 250 150
KLA300150ER-45 300 150
KLA400150ER-45 400 150
KLA450150ER-45 450 150
KLA500150ER-45 500 150
KLA600150ER-45 600 150
KLA750150ER-45 750 150
KLA900150ER-45 900 150
KLA1000150ER-45 1000 150
H
o
t
D

B R  450mm
150
H
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 450mm
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
21
ACCESSORIES
90°  Vertical Tee
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA15050VT90 150 50
KLA20050VT90 200 50
KLA25050VT90 250 50
KLA30050VT90 300 50
KLA15075VT90 150 75
KLA20075VT90 200 75
KLA25075VT90 250 75
KLA30075VT90 300 75
KLA150100VT90 150 100
KLA200100VT90 200 100
KLA250100VT90 250 100
KLA300100VT90 300 100
KLA400100VT90 400 100
KLA450100VT90 450 100
KLA500100VT90 500 100
KLA600100VT90 600 100
KLA750100VT90 750 100
KLA900100VT90 900 100
KLA1000100VT90 1000 100
KLA200125VT90 200 125
H
o
t
D

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250125VT90 250 125
KLA300125VT90 300 125
KLA400125VT90 400 125
KLA450125VT90 450 125
KLA500125VT90 500 125
KLA600125VT90 600 125
KLA750125VT90 750 125
KLA900125VT90 900 125
KLA1000125VT90 1000 125
KLA200150VT90 200 150
KLA250150VT90 250 150
KLA300150VT90 300 150
KLA400150VT90 400 150
KLA450150VT90 450 150
KLA500150VT90 500 150
KLA600150VT90 600 150
KLA750150VT90 750 150
KLA900150VT90 900 150
KLA1000150VT90 1000 150
H
o
t
D

0
150
H
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Standard Radius - 600mm
ACCESSORIES
22
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
Right Offset Reducer
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250ROR 150  50
KLA200W250ROR 200  50
KLA250W250ROR 250  50
KLA300W250ROR 300  50
KLA150W275ROR 150  75
KLA200W275ROR 200  75
KLA250W275ROR 250  75
KLA300W275ROR 300  75
KLA150W2100ROR 150  100
KLA200W2100ROR 200  100
KLA250W2100ROR 250  100
KLA300W2100ROR 300  100
KLA400W2100ROR 400  100
KLA450W2100ROR 450  100
KLA500W2100ROR 500  100
KLA600W2100ROR 600  100
KLA750W2100ROR 750  100
KLA900W2100ROR 900  100
KLA1000W2100ROR 1000  100
KLA200W2100ROR 200  125
20
0
to

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125ROR 250  125
KLA300W2125ROR 300  125
KLA400W2125ROR 400  125
KLA450W2125ROR 450  125
KLA500W2125ROR 500  125
KLA600W2125ROR 600  125
KLA750W2125ROR 750  125
KLA900W2125ROR 900  125
KLA1000W2125ROR 1000  125
KLA200W2125ROR 200  150
KLA250W2125ROR 250  150
KLA300W2125ROR 300  150
KLA400W2125ROR 400  150
KLA450W2125ROR 450  150
KLA500W2125ROR 500  150
KLA600W2125ROR 600  150
KLA750W2125ROR 750  150
KLA800W2125ROR 800  150
KLA900W2125ROR 900  150
KLA1000W2125ROR 1000  150
20
0

150
150
H
W1
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
23
ACCESSORIES
Left Offset Reducer
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250LOR 150  50
KLA200W250LOR 200  50
KLA250W250LOR 250  50
KLA300W250LOR 300  50
KLA150W275LOR 150  75
KLA200W275LOR 200  75
KLA250W275LOR 250  75
KLA300W275LOR 300  75
KLA150W2100LOR 150  100
KLA200W2100LOR 200  100
KLA250W2100LOR 250  100
KLA300W2100LOR 300  100
KLA400W2100LOR 400  100
KLA450W2100LOR 450  100
KLA500W2100LOR 500  100
KLA600W2100LOR 600  100
KLA750W2100LOR 750  100
KLA900W2100LOR 900  100
KLA1000W2100LOR 1000  100
KLA200W2125LOR 200  125
20
0
to
 1

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125LOR 250  125
KLA300W2125LOR 300  125
KLA400W2125LOR 400  125
KLA450W2125LOR 450  125
KLA500W2125LOR 500  125
KLA600W2125LOR 600  125
KLA750W2125LOR 750  125
KLA900W2125LOR 900  125
KLA1000W2125LOR 1000  125
KLA200W2150LOR 200  150
KLA250W2100LOR 250  150
KLA300W2150LOR 300  150
KLA400W2150LOR 400  150
KLA450W2150LOR 450  150
KLA500W2150LOR 500  150
KLA600W2150LOR 600  150
KLA750W2150LOR 750  150
KLA800W2150LOR 800  150
KLA900W2150LOR 900  150
KLA1000W2150LOR 1000  150
H
o
t
D

B
150
150
H
W1
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish. We also supply other sizes with the same Rail, Rung profile and various  connection slots
Standard Rung - As per the st ladder ordered
ACCESSORIES
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
Straight Reducer
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA150W250SR 150  50
KLA200W250SR 200  50
KLA250W250SR 250  50
KLA300W250SR 300  50
KLA150W275SR 150  75
KLA200W275SR 200  75
KLA250W275SR 250  75
KLA300W275SR 300  75
KLA150W2100SR 150  100
KLA200W2100SR 200  100
KLA250W2100SR 250  100
KLA300W2100SR 300  100
KLA400W2100SR 400  100
KLA450W2100SR 450  100
KLA500W2100SR 500  100
KLA600W2100SR 600  100
KLA750W2100SR 750  100
KLA900W2100SR 900  100
KLA1000W2100SR 1000  100
KLA200W2100SR 200  125
20
0
to

 7
00
 (S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 R
ad
iu
s
45
0)
Model W1 W2 H Thickness Radius Finish
KLA250W2125SR 250  125
KLA300W2125SR 300  125
KLA400W2125SR 400  125
KLA450W2125SR 450  125
KLA500W2125SR 500  125
KLA600W2125SR 600  125
KLA750W2125SR 750  125
KLA900W2125SR 900  125
KLA1000W2125SR 1000  125
KLA200W2125SR 200  150
KLA250W2125SR 250  150
KLA300W2125SR 300  150
KLA400W2125SR 400  150
KLA450W2125SR 450  150
KLA500W2125SR 500  150
KLA600W2125SR 600  150
KLA750W2125SR 750  150
KLA800W2125SR 800  150
KLA900W2125SR 900  150
KLA1000W2125SR 1000  150
20
0

Please add suffix
P= Plate cover 25 Deg, B =  Plate Cover 10 Deg, V = Ventilated Cover, F =  Flat Cover
At the end of the Part No.
Standard Cover Height 15 mm, all the measurements are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise specified
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
BRACKETS
30
Dimension in Millimeter
Abbreviation  :  B-Rung Spacing H-Height
Finish : HDG-Hot Dip Galvanized  PG - Pre Galvanized AI - Aluminum Alloy - SS34 (SS304 Grade), SS36 (SS316 Grade)
   EP - Epoxy Coated PC - PVC Coated
When ordering please Indicate Material and Finish.
Z Cover Clamp HD Cover Clamp
4-8X12 Slot
Note:
Please add 300 for 300mm cable ladder to end cap required KZCC50-300
Model Height
KZCC-50 50
KZCC-75 75
KZCC-100 100
KZCC-125 125
KZCC-150 150
KZCC-175 175
Model Height
KHCC-50 50
KHCC-75 75
KHCC-100 100
KHCC-125 125
KHCC-150 150
KHCC-175 175
Note:
Please add 300 for 300mm cable ladder to end cap required KIEC50-300
Model Height
KZWB-50 50
KZWB-75 75
KZWB-100 100
KZWB-125 125
KZWB-150 150
KZWB-175 175
Model Height
KLEL-50 50
KLEL-75 75
KLEL-100 100
KLEL-125 125
KLEL-150 150
KLEL-175 175
Model Height
KLCC-50 50
KLCC-75 75
KLCC-100 100

H
Cover Clamp
Straight Coupler
Couplers
Vertical CouplerHorizantal Coupler
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
COUPLERS
31
Verticle Straight Coupler Horizantal Straight Coupler Splice Plate and Fixture
Raised Coupler90˚ Splice Plate
90 °
H
1"
6"
Model Height
KSL-50 50m
KSL-75 75m
KSL-100 100m
KSL-125 125m
KSL-150 150m
KSL-175 175m
Model Height
KHC-50 50m
KHC-75 75m
KHC-100 100m
KHC-125 125m
KHC-150 150m
KHC-175 175m
Model Height
KVC-50 50m
KVC-75 75m
KVC-100 100m
KVC-125 125m
KVC-150 150m
KVC-175 175m
Model Height
KVSC-50 50m
KVSC-75 75m
KVSC-100 100m
KVSC-125 125m
KVSC-150 150m
KVSC-175 175m
Model Height
KHSC-50 50m
KHSC-75 75m
KHSC-100 100m
KHSC-125 125m
KHSC-150 150m
KHSC-175 175m
Model Height
KSPF-50 50m
KSPF-75 75m
KSPF-100 100m
KSPF-125 125m
KSPF-150 150m
KSPF-175 175m
Model Height
KSP90-50 50m
KSP90-75 75m
KSP90-100 100m
KSP90-125 125m
KSP90-150 150m
KSP90-175 175m
Model Height
KRC-50 50m
KRC-75 75m
KRC-100 100m
KRC-125 125m
KRC-150 150m
KRC-175 175m
Straight Coupler 8 Hole
Model Height
KSL8-50 50m
KSL8-75 75m
KSL8-100 100m
KSL8-125 125m
KSL8-150 150m
KSL8-175 175m
Log on to www.kruppsmetal.net
ACCESSORIES
32
Model H H1 Thickness L Finish
KLA50D 50 20 1.5
KLA75D 75 45 1.5
KLA100D 100 70 2.0
KLA125D 125 95 2.0
KLA150D 150 120 2.0
Hot dip Galvanized - Epoxy or Polyester Coated
- Stainless Steel & Aluminum Alloy
Divider
15